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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2010

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK49

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

82,761
0
0
0
0
0
0

82,761

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56013 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 463.57463.57 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.68990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 570.97570.97 0.00
COUNTY 0.90523 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 749.18749.18 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.29565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 244.68244.68 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.14769 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 122.23122.23 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.12602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 104.30104.30 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.9357.93 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.74140 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,751.644,751.64 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,064.500.007,064.508.53602

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2010

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,521,492
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,521,492

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56013 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,522.338,522.33 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.68990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,496.7710,496.77 0.00
COUNTY 0.90523 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,773.0013,773.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.29565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,498.294,498.29 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.10357 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,575.811,575.81 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.56062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,529.798,529.79 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.14769 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,247.092,247.09 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.12602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,917.381,917.38 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,065.041,065.04 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.74140 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87,354.9487,354.94 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 139,980.440.00139,980.449.20021

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2010

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK51

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

797,799
0
0
0
0
0
0

797,799

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56013 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,468.714,468.71 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.68990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,504.025,504.02 0.00
COUNTY 0.90523 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,221.927,221.92 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.29565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,358.692,358.69 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.56062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,472.624,472.62 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.14769 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,178.271,178.27 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.12602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,005.391,005.39 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 558.46558.46 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.74140 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45,804.8345,804.83 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72,572.910.0072,572.919.09664

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2010

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK52

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

24,125,783
0

2,717,919
0
0

18,715,694
0

45,559,396

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56013 0.00 15,223.88 0.00 0.00 104,832.22 255,191.84135,135.75 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.68990 0.00 18,750.92 0.00 0.00 129,119.57 314,314.27166,443.78 0.00
COUNTY 0.90523 0.00 24,603.42 0.00 0.00 169,420.08 412,417.32218,393.83 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.29565 0.00 8,035.53 0.00 0.00 55,332.95 134,696.3571,327.88 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.10357 0.00 2,814.95 0.00 0.00 19,383.84 47,185.8724,987.07 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.56062 0.00 15,237.20 0.00 0.00 104,923.92 255,415.09135,253.96 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.14769 0.00 4,014.09 0.00 0.00 27,641.21 67,286.6735,631.37 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.12602 0.00 3,425.12 0.00 0.00 23,585.52 57,413.9530,403.31 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07000 0.00 1,902.54 0.00 0.00 13,100.99 31,891.5816,888.05 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.74140 0.00 156,046.60 0.00 0.00 1,074,542.86 2,615,747.161,385,157.71 0.00

Totals 250,054.25 0.00 0.00 1,721,883.16 0.00 4,191,560.100.002,219,622.719.20021

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2010

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK54

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

2,584,582
0

437,033
0
0

13,984,348
0

17,005,963

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56013 0.00 2,447.95 0.00 0.00 78,330.53 95,255.5014,477.02 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.68990 0.00 3,015.09 0.00 0.00 96,478.02 117,324.1417,831.03 0.00
COUNTY 0.90523 0.00 3,956.15 0.00 0.00 126,590.51 153,943.0823,396.41 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.29565 0.00 1,292.09 0.00 0.00 41,344.72 50,278.137,641.32 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.10357 0.00 452.64 0.00 0.00 14,483.59 17,613.082,676.85 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.56062 0.00 2,450.09 0.00 0.00 78,399.05 95,338.8314,489.68 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.14769 0.00 645.45 0.00 0.00 20,653.48 25,116.113,817.17 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.12602 0.00 550.75 0.00 0.00 17,623.08 21,430.913,257.09 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07000 0.00 305.92 0.00 0.00 9,789.04 11,904.171,809.21 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.74140 0.00 25,091.81 0.00 0.00 802,897.36 976,380.36148,391.19 0.00

Totals 40,207.94 0.00 0.00 1,286,589.38 0.00 1,564,584.310.00237,786.979.20021

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2010

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK55

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

34,472
0
0
0
0
0
0

34,472

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56013 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 193.09193.09 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.68990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 237.82237.82 0.00
COUNTY 0.90523 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 312.05312.05 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.29565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101.92101.92 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.56062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 193.26193.26 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.14769 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.9150.91 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.12602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.4443.44 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.1324.13 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.74140 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,979.181,979.18 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,135.800.003,135.809.09664

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2010

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK59

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0

3,856,776
0
0
0
0

3,856,776

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56013 0.00 21,602.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,602.960.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.68990 0.00 26,607.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,607.900.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.90523 0.00 34,912.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,912.690.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.29565 0.00 11,402.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,402.560.00 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.10357 0.00 3,994.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,994.460.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.56062 0.00 21,621.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,621.860.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 88 SSA #8 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.14769 0.00 5,696.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,696.070.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.12602 0.00 4,860.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,860.310.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07000 0.00 2,699.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,699.740.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.74140 0.00 221,432.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 221,432.940.00 0.00

Totals 354,831.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 354,831.490.000.009.20021

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2010

160 - DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED

Classification Tax Code DK53

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

4,304,315
0

1,292,306
0
0

19,293,625
0

24,890,246

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56013 0.00 7,238.59 0.00 0.00 108,069.38 139,417.7324,109.76 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.68990 0.00 8,915.62 0.00 0.00 133,106.72 171,717.8129,695.47 0.00
COUNTY 0.90523 0.00 11,698.34 0.00 0.00 174,651.68 225,313.9738,963.95 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.29565 0.00 3,820.70 0.00 0.00 57,041.60 73,588.0112,725.71 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.10357 0.00 1,338.44 0.00 0.00 19,982.41 25,778.834,457.98 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.56062 0.00 7,244.93 0.00 0.00 108,163.92 139,539.7024,130.85 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.14769 0.00 1,908.61 0.00 0.00 28,494.75 36,760.406,357.04 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.12602 0.00 1,628.56 0.00 0.00 24,313.83 31,366.695,424.30 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07000 0.00 904.61 0.00 0.00 13,505.54 17,423.173,013.02 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.74140 0.00 74,196.46 0.00 0.00 1,107,724.19 1,429,048.58247,127.94 0.00

Totals 118,894.86 0.00 0.00 1,775,054.02 0.00 2,289,954.890.00396,006.029.20021

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2010

160 - DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED

Classification Tax Code DK56

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56013 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.68990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.90523 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.29565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.56062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.14769 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.12602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.74140 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.009.09664

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2010

163 - MALTA TIF

Classification Tax Code MA50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
163

0
0
0
0
0

163

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56013 0.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.910.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.90523 1.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.480.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07000 0.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.110.00 0.00
MALTA ROAD & BRIDGE 0.45598 0.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.740.00 0.00
MALTA TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MALTA TOWNSHIP 0.18355 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.300.00 0.00
MALTA TWP LIBRARY 0.35374 0.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.580.00 0.00
MILAN-MALTA MULTI-TW 0.02037 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.030.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.74140 9.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.360.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MALTA 0.75315 1.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.230.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.7414.740.009.04355

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2010

163 - MALTA TIF

Classification Tax Code MA51

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
9,539

0
0
0

3,875,278
0

3,884,817

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56013 53.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,706.59 21,760.030.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.90523 86.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,080.18 35,166.530.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07000 6.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,712.69 2,719.370.00 0.00
MALTA FIRE 0.17133 16.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,639.51 6,655.860.00 0.00
MALTA ROAD & BRIDGE 0.45598 43.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,670.49 17,713.990.00 0.00
MALTA TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MALTA TOWNSHIP 0.18355 17.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,113.07 7,130.580.00 0.00
MALTA TWP LIBRARY 0.35374 33.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,708.41 13,742.150.00 0.00
MILAN-MALTA MULTI-TW 0.02037 1.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 789.39 791.340.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.74140 547.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 222,495.21 223,042.880.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MALTA 0.75315 71.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,186.66 29,258.500.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 357,102.20 0.00 357,981.23879.000.009.21488

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2010

164 - DEKALB TIF5

Classification Tax Code DK60

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

12,850
0
0
0
0

15,527
0

28,377

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56013 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.97 158.9571.98 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.68990 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.12 195.7788.65 0.00
COUNTY 0.90523 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140.56 256.88116.32 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.29565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.91 83.9037.99 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.10357 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.08 29.3913.31 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.56062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.05 159.0972.04 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.14769 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.93 41.9118.98 0.00
DEKALB TIF5 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.12602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.57 35.7616.19 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.87 19.869.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.74140 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 891.47 1,629.24737.77 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,428.53 0.00 2,610.750.001,182.239.20021

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2010

170 - KIRKLAND TIF

Classification Tax Code FR50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

2,014,141
53

11,681
0
0

1,469,225
0

3,495,100

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56013 0.30 65.43 0.00 0.00 8,229.57 19,577.1011,281.81 0.00
COUNTY 0.90523 0.48 105.74 0.00 0.00 13,299.87 31,638.6918,232.61 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07000 0.04 8.18 0.00 0.00 1,028.46 2,446.571,409.90 0.00
FRANKLIN ROAD & BRID 0.49599 0.26 57.94 0.00 0.00 7,287.21 17,335.359,989.94 0.00
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP 0.19562 0.10 22.85 0.00 0.00 2,874.10 6,837.113,940.06 0.00
FRANKLIN TWP CEMETE 0.05594 0.03 6.53 0.00 0.00 821.88 1,955.161,126.71 0.00
FRANKLIN TWP PARK 0.06971 0.04 8.14 0.00 0.00 1,024.20 2,436.431,404.06 0.00
KIRKLAND FIRE 0.40000 0.21 46.72 0.00 0.00 5,876.90 13,980.408,056.56 0.00
KIRKLAND LIBRARY 0.15048 0.08 17.58 0.00 0.00 2,210.89 5,259.433,030.88 0.00
KIRKLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 426 5.34999 2.84 624.93 0.00 0.00 78,603.39 186,987.50107,756.34 0.00
VILLAGE OF KIRKLAND 0.61761 0.33 72.14 0.00 0.00 9,074.08 21,586.0912,439.54 0.00

Totals 1,036.18 0.00 0.00 130,330.55 0.00 310,039.834.71178,668.418.87070

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2010

171 - WATERMAN TIF

Classification Tax Code CL50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

548,611
0

465,501
0
0

55,403
0

1,069,515

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56013 0.00 2,607.41 0.00 0.00 310.33 5,990.673,072.93 0.00
CLINTON COMM BLDG 0.02693 0.00 125.36 0.00 0.00 14.92 288.02147.74 0.00
CLINTON ROAD & BRIDG 0.46356 0.00 2,157.88 0.00 0.00 256.83 4,957.842,543.14 0.00
CLINTON TOWNSHIP 0.17080 0.00 795.08 0.00 0.00 94.63 1,826.73937.03 0.00
CLINTON TWP CEMETER 0.04054 0.00 188.71 0.00 0.00 22.46 433.58222.41 0.00
CLINTON TWP LIBRARY 0.15519 0.00 722.41 0.00 0.00 85.98 1,659.78851.39 0.00
COUNTY 0.90523 0.00 4,213.85 0.00 0.00 501.52 9,681.574,966.19 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07000 0.00 325.85 0.00 0.00 38.78 748.66384.03 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 425 4.57537 0.00 21,298.39 0.00 0.00 2,534.89 48,934.2725,100.98 0.00
VILLAGE OF WATERMAN 0.49147 0.00 2,287.80 0.00 0.00 272.29 5,256.352,696.26 0.00
WATERMAN FIRE 0.20184 0.00 939.57 0.00 0.00 111.83 2,158.711,107.32 0.00
WATERMAN TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 35,662.31 0.00 0.00 4,244.46 0.00 81,936.180.0042,029.427.66106

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell



TIF District Tax Extension Page 15 of 15
05/04/2011 09:05:57 AM

DeKalb County

Tax Year 2010

180 - SYCAMORE TIF DISTRICT(expi

Classification Tax Code SY50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

520,003
0

242,218
0
0

16,847
0

779,068

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56013 0.00 1,356.74 0.00 0.00 94.37 4,363.792,912.69 0.00
CITY OF SYCAMORE 0.60343 0.00 1,461.62 0.00 0.00 101.66 4,701.133,137.85 0.00
COUNTY 0.90523 0.00 2,192.63 0.00 0.00 152.50 7,052.364,707.22 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07000 0.00 169.55 0.00 0.00 11.79 545.35364.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 427 5.27045 0.00 12,765.98 0.00 0.00 887.91 41,060.3927,406.50 0.00
SYCAMORE LIBRARY 0.20049 0.00 485.62 0.00 0.00 33.78 1,561.951,042.55 0.00
SYCAMORE PARK 0.45871 0.00 1,111.08 0.00 0.00 77.28 3,573.662,385.31 0.00
SYCAMORE ROAD & BRI 0.22044 0.00 533.95 0.00 0.00 37.14 1,717.381,146.29 0.00
SYCAMORE TIF DISTRIC 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SYCAMORE TOWNSHIP 0.10605 0.00 256.87 0.00 0.00 17.87 826.20551.46 0.00

Totals 20,334.04 0.00 0.00 1,414.30 0.00 65,402.210.0043,653.878.39493

Copyright (C) 1997-2011 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell


